Jun 28 2024 (20:27) India Rail Info

Siliguri - Radhikapur DEMU Special/07508 - DEMU - NFR
POT/Pothia to RDP/Radhikapur
3h 39m - 146 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SGUJ |Siliguri Junction 17:45 34 |1 0

2 |BORA |Bagdogra 17:59 18:00 m |1 |1 10
3 |NAK |Naksalbari 18:13 18:14 m |1 |1 23
4 |BTSI |Batasi 18:25 18:26 m [0 |1 32
5 |ADQ |Adhikari 18:32 18:33 Tm |1 [1 35
6 |GAGA |Galgalia 18:42 18:43 m |0 |1 44
7  |PPTN |Piprithan 18:50 18:51 Tm (0 |1 50
8 |TKG  |Thakurganj 19:00 19:02 2m |2 |1 56
9 TBR Taiabpur 19:10 19:11 Tm |0 |1 63
10 |POT |Pothia 19:20 19:21 m [0 |1 71
11 |AUB |Aluabari Road Junction [19:30 19:32 2m |2 |1 76
12 |PJP Panjipara 19:50 19:51 m (2,3 |1 98
13 |KNE |KishanGanj 20:00 20:02 2m |2 |1 107
14 |KKA  [Kanki 20:14 20:15 m (2 |1 121
15 [DLK [Dalkhola 20:28 20:30 2m |2 |1 135
16 |TETA |Telta 20:38 20:39 m (2 |1 143
17 (SUD |Sudhani 20:48 20:49 m (2 |1 152
18 [BOE |Barsoijunction 21:00 21:10 10m |1 1 164
19 [DHNA |Dhachna 21:16 21:17 im [0 |1 169
20 |KAU |Kachna 21:24 21:25 m |0 |1 175
21 |JTK Jhitkia 21:31 21:32 Tm [0 |1 179
22 |RG RaiGanj 21:39 21:41 2m [0 |1 185
23 |BMGR [Bamangram 21:49 21:50 Tm (0 |1 193
24 (BJY Bangalbaree 21:55 21:56 Tm |0 |1 196
25 |KA Kaliyaganj 22:20 22:22 2m |0 |1 206
26 (DLX |Dalimgaon 22:29 22:30 Tm (0 |1 211
27 |RDP |Radhikapur 23:00 0 | 218

Jun 28 2024 (20:27) https://indiarailinfo.com

43
59
48
38
59
51
40
50
57
32
74
55
69
68
61
60
65
43
54
40
56
53
39
25
51
12

119
133

71

66
54
53
47
43
40
38
34
36
35

NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR
NFR




